Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 1

. Last 5 digitof registration number: 1
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

WELKIN IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencemen of CIRP; 14-07-2022; List of Cbedltors as on: 09-08-2022; Name of IP; RAJENDRA KISHANRAO JOSH]I; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

130793837

130793837

81.25

130793837

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

2361484

2361484

1.47

2361484

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

2273138

2273138

1.41

2273138

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

17296226

17296226

10.74

17296226

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

8254994

160979679

8254994

160979679

5.13

8254994

160979679

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/15111
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-08-19 14:04:11-3ea6de78a6f89661e559f9d09a4c0a88.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-08-24 18:51:25-301dbd7c1d8f372b9c5db0e90372513b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-08-24 18:55:21-2bb83c4f2427f704a89def6744f09b8d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-08-24 19:04:21-eb2c858beb83295c9279bac5c8ce7ac5.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

