Name of the Corporate Debtor: WELKIN IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP; 14-07-2022; List of Creditors as on: 09-08-2022; Name of IP: RAJENDRA KISHANRAO JOSHI; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 14020

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00				NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	130793837	2	130793837	81.25			130793837	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	2	2361484	2	2361484	1.47			2361484	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	2273138	2	2273138	1.41			2273138	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	6	17296226	6	17296226	10.74			17296226	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	8254994	2	8254994	5.13			8254994	Annexure 9
Total		14	160979679	14	160979679	100.00			160979679	